B T A T R A rPUNb AnNA LWWAYPMbIl TATRA TDM E 4BW M

T [=e] (9] [}
0
fs]
A
o =
o'
- |
. =
o]
=
|
— ) =
- | E
omm | =
=t el 2
N | 2|2
0 | 2|z
wy s [=r]
» o |2
-t (==
& o
2 =z
<« =
> K
L |
= pa
&
L i Be L7
] ik
Il ~ it
o =0 =1
= ] s}
N x
i -
S g
I
g
= E| E|B
= §5| 6|8
x| al| ala
L - -
L]
’
= g
= 2
Lo ’g E i
Bl = I
| =
= =
w
=]
= =
5= 21.] 2
m| 5 | =] «h
| B =
x| &l 8|5 <
o
a
— I
o
<t O
> £
o B
Q &
=
= o
03 |
o e = i
<O 3
o L
[rom—
= A
P~ £
-
=
=
-
i
L
— 0
i
o
i
=)
8
=
il
i
5
” = & | [




SPARE PART LIST

B TATRA FPUINb ONS WWAYPMbl TATRA TDM E 4BW M

Spare Part ItemCode Item name. Pictureld Price. curr.
6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT
ﬁz_’]_z 00002.17 M8x15 hexagon screw
6214.00001.04 Nut M8
6219.00003.00 SEGMAN 20'LIK (471*20 MIL SEGMANI)
6228.00001.109 ORING Q54*3 VITON-ISIYA DAYANIKLI
6252.00006.31 MECHTEX DONER OCAGI MOTORU MTR4b8-220V- 50 Hz-1 RPM
6261.00028.04 M8*20 YILDIZ BAKALIT
OKLP.460. ] KALIPHANE UR- (RAY DESTEK GUBUGU Q8*407MM) PASLANMAZ
859.020.05400442.A.08 _ 4EU-W ARKA KAPAK
6213.00004,17 M6x10 GALVANISED COUNTERSINKING HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW
KLP.460.680200001.19 KALIPHANE UR- DONER OCAGI ALT TABLA SIS YATAKLAMA/RULMAN YATAGI Q65 MM
KLP.460.680200001.21 KALIPHANE UR- DONER OCAGI ALT TABLA SIS YATAKLAMA/MIL Q30 MM
859.D20.00380038.3.40 DONER OCAGI ALT TABLA KELEBEK SACI -ALTTAN MOTORLU
§214 00014.01 M6 hex nut with flange
6213.00004.17 M6x10 GALVANISED COUNTERSINKING HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW
6225.00004.111 M5x10 GALVANISED HEX FLANGE SCREW
KLP.460.00750008.9.01 KALIPHANE UR- DONER OCAGI GOBEK SOMUNU
6211.00209.05 RULMAN 6006 ZZ KG
6211.00393.00 BEARING 51204
6261.00028.05 M8 YILDIZ BAKALIT DISI
5Y1X.50001.302 DONER OCAGI SALTER DUGMESI BORDO
859.D20.02680060.7.10 4GUD-4EU UZATMA KANADI L SI
6255.00008.031 PRIZ 1*16A 250 V IEC 60884 SCHNEIDER (PANO ICIN)
6257.00016.01 F-’OWER SUPPLY_CORD 5x2,5 HO7RNF __ —
6257.00009.050 FISLI KABLO HO5RN-F 3*1MM SIYAH+KCK CATAL UC TOPRAKLAMA SOKETI+2 ADET IZOLELI YUKSUK BO
5259 00003.045 REKOR PG 9 ORTAC
6218.00001.19 RIVET 3*8 STAINLESS STEEL
6228.00002.21 ORING 58*4 VITON
6211.00210.00 BEARING 6004
6212.00002,16 M8*10 6K INOX CIVATA
6217.00005.00 M4 LOCK WASHER STEEL
859.D30.GR018.01 DONER OCAKLARI GEKMECE GRUBU
6259.00012.05 BUAT 80*80*38 PLASTIK T PLAST
859.D20.05730200.7.10 4GUD-4EU DONER OCAGI ALT TABLA ON KANAT 20
859.D30.GR025.01 DONER OCAGI 4GUD-4EU TELESKOPIK SIS KOLU PROFIL GRUBU 21
6260.00859.00 FIXING PIN DF1
859.D30.GR019.01 DONER GRILL SCEWER BEARING SYSTEM DGR10
859.D30.GR009.01 LOWER DISC DGR4
859.D30.GR014.01 LOWER MOTOR FOR DONER MACHINE DGR5S
859.D30.GR015.01 DONER GRILL RAIL GROUP - RIGHT DGR6
6211.00900.19 DONER RAY 25 CM (URUN KODU:04.45.250) ARRAY DGR7
5211 00900.19 DONER RAY 25 CM (URUN KODU:04.45.250) ARRAY DGR7
6802.00001.03 DONER GRILL PLASTIC MECHANISM SET DGRS
6802.00001.03 DONER GRILL PLASTIC MECHANISM SET DGRS
859.D30.GR016.01 DONER GRILL RAIL GROUP - LEFT DORS
6234,00001.110 ENERGY REGULATOR WITH METAL SHAFT 240 V (50.87071.012/01) ER1
5Y1X.60000.401 ROBAX COLOUR E4-EU4 773*265%4 mm GLS2
6802.00001.114 DONER HEATER ELEMENT HR38
6246.10000.00 HEATER U TYPE 400 WATT 220-230V (DONER) HR39
6802.B0001.39 DONER OCAGI DUGME GRUBU - ELEKTRIKLI KB4
6234,00001.032 THERMOSTAT KNOB 30-90" KBT?
6260.00002.05 ADJUSTABLE LEG M6 LG3
KL P.460.680200004.01 SKEWER 900MM SKR2
6232.00019.09 SWITCH 1-0-1 BLACK 16A 250V (KAPMAN 1839.1507) SW14
6232.00001.26 SWITCH 1-0 SQUARE (RED) MARQUARD SW15
6234.00001.42 THERMOSTAT 30-90 C MONOPHASE TH1




